
第２期

科目 収入 支出 残高

-347,109

ご支援金 1,827,896 1,480,787

譲渡時医療費一部負担金 5,374,890 6,855,677

フード等 販売収入 369,886 7,225,563

食糧費 18,438 7,207,125

医療費 6,200,090 1,007,035

運送料 150,508 856,527

広告宣伝費 24,000 832,527

接待交際費 17,855 814,672

旅費交通費 162,650 652,022

通信費 39,730 612,292

消耗品費 96,875 515,417

水道光熱費 61,854 453,563

支払手数料 126,704 326,859

車両費 158,389 168,470

賃貸料 142,250 26,220

租税公課 168,440 -142,220

支払報酬料 685,800 -828,020

未払法人税等 70,000 -898,020

合計 7,572,672 8,123,583 -898,020

収支報告書

2016年8月1日～2017年7月31日


